69LMS
GRADUATED GLASSWARE
LA
BO
RA
TO
RY
 G

COLOUR COMPARISON TUBES
acc. to Nessler, sodaglass 2 ring marks at 50 and 100 ml
Capacity type Code Pack of
100 ml low form LMS 63324203 10
100 ml tall form LMS 63324103 10
SEDIMENTATION CONES
acc. to Imhoff graduation til 100 ml, ringmarks at 1000 ml
Capacity without stopcock with stopcock Pack of
1000 ml LMS 61329102 LMS 61329107 2
graduation till 1000 ml
Capacity without stopcock with stopcock Pack of
1000 ml LMS 61329114 LMS 61329118 2
LABORATORY
GLASSW
ARE
72 LMS
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A, with glass stopper, with NS neck, amber
borosilicate glass white graduation, acc. to DIN 12664
Capacity Neck size glass stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319820 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319821 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319822 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319823 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319824 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319825 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319826 10
500 ml NS 19/26 LMS 61319827 10
1000 ml NS 24/29 LMS 61319828 10
2000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319829 5
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A, with glass stopper, borosilicate glass, acc. to DIN 12664
Capacity Neck size glass stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319520 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319521 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319522 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319523 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319524 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319525 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319526 10
500 ml NS 19/26 LMS 61319527 10
1000 ml NS 24/29 LMS 61319528 10
2000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319529 5
5000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319530 1
OCTAGONAL
STOPPER
STANDARD STOPPER
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A, with plastic stopper, with NS neck, amber
borosilicate glass white graduation, acc. to DIN 12664
standard octagonal
Capacity Neck size stopper stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319960 LMS 61319960DP 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319961 LMS 61319961DP 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319962 LMS 61319962DP 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319963 LMS 61319963DP 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319964 LMS 61319964DP 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319965 LMS 61319965DP 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319966 LMS 61319966DP 10
500 ml NS 19/26 LMS 61319967 LMS 61319967DP 10
1000 ml NS 24/29 LMS 61319968 LMS 61319968DP 10
2000 ml NS 29/32 LMS 61319969 LMS 61319969DP 5
VOLUMETRIC FLASKS
Cl. A with plastic stopper, borosilicate glass, acc. to DIN 12664
standard octagonal
Capacity Neck size stopper stopper Pack of
5 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319620 LMS 61319520DP 10
10 ml NS  7/16 LMS 61319621 LMS 61319521DP 10
25 ml NS 10/19 LMS 61319622 LMS 61319522DP 10
50 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319623 LMS 61319523DP 10
100 ml NS 12/21 LMS 61319624 LMS 61319524DP 10
200 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319625 LMS 61319525DP 10
250 ml NS 14/23 LMS 61319626 LMS 61319526DP 10